
AmCup Men
No. Name 1500 500 1000 Points

1 26 Aaron Tran 1000 800 800 2600

2 21 Kai An 210 1000 1000 2210

3 43 Wei Yu 640 512 512 1664

4 40 Yuchen Zhong 410 640 69 1119

5 8 Yubo Chen 512 410 107 1029

6 27 Ryan Pivirotto 328 24 640 992

7 37 Jonathan So 800 17 134 951

8 44 Adam Callister 134 210 328 672

9 19 Chenxu Wang 262 168 210 640

10 16 ANDREW HEO 35 328 262 625

11 20 Hao Sun 107 86 410 603

12 9 Jian Song 86 262 86 434

13 30 Yiwen Wang 168 17 168 353

14 6 Jae Jae Yoo 55 107 55 217

15 38 Chiyuan Zhong 24 134 25 183

16 41 Ji Gao 69 69 35 173

17 11 Guodong Wang 44 28 44 116

18 17 Caleb Park 25 55 28 108

19 18 Marc Gonzales 19 44 26 89

20 31 Siyu Chen 26 35 27 88

21 42 Siqi Liu 21 27 23 71

22 10 Zhongbo Yuan 23 23 24 70

23 39 Immanuel Anaborne 27 22 20 69

24 15 Clayton DeClemente 20 26 17 63

25 32 Xiansong Cheng 28 17 17 62

26 29 Bo Gyum Choi 17 25 19 61

26 28 Wesley Park 22 17 22 61

28 22 Leavi Mitchell 18 21 21 60
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29 5 Aaron Heo 0

29 7 Gunnar Olsen 0

29 33 Chongyang Xu 0

AmCup Ladies
No. Name 1500 500 1000 Points

1 12 Kristen Santos 800 1000 1000 2800

2 47 Li Gong 512 800 107 1419

3 36 Yang Yang 1000 210 134 1344

4 4 Xiaotong Lyu 168 640 410 1218

5 24 Kexin Sun 328 262 512 1102

6 23 Julie Letai 69 168 800 1037

7 13 Lan Huang 640 328 44 1012

8 1 Rebecca Simmons 262 55 640 957

9 14 Jiaxin Wang 134 512 262 908

10 34 Maame Biney 210 410 134 754

11 46 Junshuang Men 107 107 328 542

12 45 Hailey Choi 410 44 69 523

13 2 Danielle Amos 44 86 210 340

14 3 Sihang Wang 86 134 86 306

15 25 Shuang Zhang 55 69 55 179

AmCup Relay Men
No. Name 5000 Points

AmCup Relay Ladies
No. Name 3000 Points
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AmCup Relay Mixed
No. Name 3000 5000 2000 Points
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Event 19 - AmCup M 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 2 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30
19
8
20
32
28
18

Yiwen Wang
Chenxu Wang
Yubo Chen
Hao Sun
Xiansong Cheng
Wesley Park
Marc Gonzales

2:25.560
2:25.820
2:26.790
2:27.080
2:28.000
2:29.630
2:29.760

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41
37
43
40
39
31
42

Ji Gao
Jonathan So
Wei Yu
Yuchen Zhong
Immanuel Anaborne
Siyu Chen
Siqi Liu

2:24.532
2:24.632
2:24.979
2:25.157
2:25.775
2:28.479
2:30.002

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

21
26
9
16
17
10
22

Kai An
Aaron Tran
Jian Song
ANDREW HEO
Caleb Park
Zhongbo Yuan
Leavi Mitchell

2:26.866
2:26.996
2:27.174
2:27.181
2:27.767
2:29.398
2:35.530

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

27
6
44
11
38
15
29

Ryan Pivirotto
Jae Jae Yoo
Adam Callister
Guodong Wang
Chiyuan Zhong
Clayton DeClemente
Bo Gyum Choi

2:30.061
2:30.165
2:30.231
2:30.305
2:32.280
2:33.045
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 20 - AmCup F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

3/24/2019 3:14:32 PM

2019 AmCup 3
Competition results

1 of 14



No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

47
12
4
34
25

Li Gong
Kristen Santos
Xiaotong Lyu
Maame Biney
Shuang Zhang

2:54.637
2:54.740
2:54.794
2:55.046
2:56.585

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

36
45
23
14
46

Yang Yang
Hailey Choi
Julie Letai
Jiaxin Wang
Junshuang Men

2:51.902
2:53.404
2:54.607
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

24
13
1
3
2

Kexin Sun
Lan Huang
Rebecca Simmons
Sihang Wang
Danielle Amos

2:30.976
2:31.192
2:34.805
-
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 23 - AmCup M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

19
8
26
20
30
9
21

Chenxu Wang
Yubo Chen
Aaron Tran
Hao Sun
Yiwen Wang
Jian Song
Kai An

2:32.118
2:32.599
2:32.682
2:32.794
2:33.123
2:33.228
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

3/24/2019 3:14:32 PM

2019 AmCup 3
Competition results

2 of 14



1
2
3
4
5
6
7

37
27
43
40
44
41
6

Jonathan So
Ryan Pivirotto
Wei Yu
Yuchen Zhong
Adam Callister
Ji Gao
Jae Jae Yoo

2:28.551
2:28.647
2:28.838
2:28.951
2:29.090
2:29.409
2:29.701

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 32 - AmCup F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36
12
13
47
45
24
1

Yang Yang
Kristen Santos
Lan Huang
Li Gong
Hailey Choi
Kexin Sun
Rebecca Simmons

2:49.626
2:49.695
2:49.872
2:50.061
2:51.178
2:51.622
3:17.406

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

34
4
14
46
3
23
25

Maame Biney
Xiaotong Lyu
Jiaxin Wang
Junshuang Men
Sihang Wang
Julie Letai
Shuang Zhang

2:43.804
2:43.809
2:44.061
2:44.195
2:44.299
2:45.338
2:45.775

210
168
134
107
86
69
55

Event 33 - AmCup M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

26
37
43
8
40
27
19

Aaron Tran
Jonathan So
Wei Yu
Yubo Chen
Yuchen Zhong
Ryan Pivirotto
Chenxu Wang

2:30.009
2:30.294
2:30.302
2:30.571
2:31.119
2:36.549
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14

21
30
44
20
9
41
6

Kai An
Yiwen Wang
Adam Callister
Hao Sun
Jian Song
Ji Gao
Jae Jae Yoo

2:37.242
2:37.430
2:37.468
2:37.821
2:38.656
2:39.249
2:39.609

210
168
134
107
86
69
55

No. Final C Time Points

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

11
16
32
39
31
17
38

Guodong Wang
ANDREW HEO
Xiansong Cheng
Immanuel Anaborne
Siyu Chen
Caleb Park
Chiyuan Zhong

2:25.182
2:25.305
2:26.545
2:26.583
2:27.168
2:28.329
2:30.622

44
35
28
27
26
25
24

No. Final D Time Points

22
23
24
25
26
27
DNS

10
28
42
15
18
22
29

Zhongbo Yuan
Wesley Park
Siqi Liu
Clayton DeClemente
Marc Gonzales
Leavi Mitchell
Bo Gyum Choi

2:28.958
2:29.203
2:29.528
2:29.646
2:29.675
2:32.275
-

23
22
21
20
19
18
17

Event 36 - AmCup Relay F 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Poke A Dot
Purple
Lime
Pink

4:27.093
4:27.403
4:31.215
4:35.552

Event 37 - AmCup Relay M 5000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Red
Yellow
Green
Teal

7:08.924
7:09.621
7:09.704
7:09.782
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Event 54 - AmCup M 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 4 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

16
18
11
6
32

ANDREW HEO
Marc Gonzales
Guodong Wang
Jae Jae Yoo
Xiansong Cheng

44.493
45.234
51.000
1:11.943
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

21
44
38
15

Kai An
Adam Callister
Chiyuan Zhong
Clayton DeClemente

42.826
43.419
43.645
46.038

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

9
17
31
10
27

Jian Song
Caleb Park
Siyu Chen
Zhongbo Yuan
Ryan Pivirotto

44.251
44.369
45.632
46.084
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

26
41
29
39
30

Aaron Tran
Ji Gao
Bo Gyum Choi
Immanuel Anaborne
Yiwen Wang

43.189
43.596
53.389
1:09.006
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
PEN
PEN

43
8
37
28

Wei Yu
Yubo Chen
Jonathan So
Wesley Park

43.521
43.645
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

40
19
20
42
22

Yuchen Zhong
Chenxu Wang
Hao Sun
Siqi Liu
Leavi Mitchell

42.698
42.917
42.948
46.000
46.110

Q
Q
Q

Event 61 - AmCup F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

36
13
24
3
1

Yang Yang
Lan Huang
Kexin Sun
Sihang Wang
Rebecca Simmons

47.031
47.266
47.336
47.446
49.282

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

34
14
46
2
25

Maame Biney
Jiaxin Wang
Junshuang Men
Danielle Amos
Shuang Zhang

45.556
47.888
47.956
48.397
48.669

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

47
12
4
23
45

Li Gong
Kristen Santos
Xiaotong Lyu
Julie Letai
Hailey Choi

46.674
46.738
46.814
47.433
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 62 - AmCup M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

43
9
20
18

Wei Yu
Jian Song
Hao Sun
Marc Gonzales

43.312
43.398
43.781
44.984

Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

21
8
19
31

Kai An
Yubo Chen
Chenxu Wang
Siyu Chen

42.868
43.350
43.503
46.862

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

26
16
38
17

Aaron Tran
ANDREW HEO
Chiyuan Zhong
Caleb Park

42.593
43.512
43.618
44.293

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

40
44
6
41

Yuchen Zhong
Adam Callister
Jae Jae Yoo
Ji Gao

42.390
42.901
43.229
43.348

Q
Q

Event 73 - AmCup F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

4
14
47
36

Xiaotong Lyu
Jiaxin Wang
Li Gong
Yang Yang

47.027
47.159
47.353
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

34
12
24
13

Maame Biney
Kristen Santos
Kexin Sun
Lan Huang

45.715
46.214
46.550
48.758

Q
Q

Event 74 - AmCup M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

21
26
8
9

Kai An
Aaron Tran
Yubo Chen
Jian Song

42.522
42.791
44.265
44.733

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

43
40
16
44

Wei Yu
Yuchen Zhong
ANDREW HEO
Adam Callister

43.392
43.476
43.672
44.180

Q
Q

Event 77 - AmCup F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

12
47
4
14
34

Kristen Santos
Li Gong
Xiaotong Lyu
Jiaxin Wang
Maame Biney

46.242
46.535
47.477
47.913
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

13
24

Lan Huang
Kexin Sun

50.657
50.714

328
262

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

23
3
46
2

Julie Letai
Sihang Wang
Junshuang Men
Danielle Amos

47.420
47.620
47.644
48.079

168
134
107
86

No. Final D Time Points

13
14

25
1

Shuang Zhang
Rebecca Simmons

49.361
49.753

69
55

Event 78 - AmCup M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

21
26
40
43

Kai An
Aaron Tran
Yuchen Zhong
Wei Yu

43.038
43.119
43.298
44.655

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

8
16
9
44

Yubo Chen
ANDREW HEO
Jian Song
Adam Callister

43.557
43.703
43.893
46.072

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

19
38
6
20

Chenxu Wang
Chiyuan Zhong
Jae Jae Yoo
Hao Sun

44.024
44.925
45.045
45.747

168
134
107
86

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16

41
17
18
31

Ji Gao
Caleb Park
Marc Gonzales
Siyu Chen

44.555
44.737
46.376
46.512

69
55
44
35

No. Final E Time Points

17
18
19
20

11
42
15
29

Guodong Wang
Siqi Liu
Clayton DeClemente
Bo Gyum Choi

43.988
45.809
46.092
53.935

28
27
26
25

No. Final F Time Points

21
22
23
24

27
10
39
22

Ryan Pivirotto
Zhongbo Yuan
Immanuel Anaborne
Leavi Mitchell

46.175
46.614
46.634
48.759

24
23
22
21

Event 86 - AmCup M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
PEN

20
27
8
17
22
32

Hao Sun
Ryan Pivirotto
Yubo Chen
Caleb Park
Leavi Mitchell
Xiansong Cheng

1:30.374
1:30.494
1:30.661
1:32.238
1:35.258
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

43
37
40
41
39
42

Wei Yu
Jonathan So
Yuchen Zhong
Ji Gao
Immanuel Anaborne
Siqi Liu

1:29.800
1:29.911
1:29.917
1:30.458
1:31.346
1:35.807

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

30
44
9
18
15

Yiwen Wang
Adam Callister
Jian Song
Marc Gonzales
Clayton DeClemente

1:32.905
1:32.976
1:33.427
1:35.896
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

26
21
6
31
28

Aaron Tran
Kai An
Jae Jae Yoo
Siyu Chen
Wesley Park

1:31.241
1:31.508
1:32.390
1:33.355
1:34.342

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

19
16
11
38
10
29

Chenxu Wang
ANDREW HEO
Guodong Wang
Chiyuan Zhong
Zhongbo Yuan
Bo Gyum Choi

1:31.348
1:31.405
1:31.553
1:32.431
1:35.411
-

Q
Q

Event 87 - AmCup F 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

12
4
14
47
3

Kristen Santos
Xiaotong Lyu
Jiaxin Wang
Li Gong
Sihang Wang

1:39.953
1:40.611
1:40.732
1:40.733
1:40.772

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

36
46
1
2
13

Yang Yang
Junshuang Men
Rebecca Simmons
Danielle Amos
Lan Huang

1:44.117
1:44.983
1:46.592
2:20.447
-

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

24
34
23
45
25

Kexin Sun
Maame Biney
Julie Letai
Hailey Choi
Shuang Zhang

1:38.159
1:38.846
1:38.970
1:39.034
1:40.818

Q
Q
Q

Event 90 - AmCup M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

21
43
30
16
19

Kai An
Wei Yu
Yiwen Wang
ANDREW HEO
Chenxu Wang

1:27.067
1:27.330
1:27.467
1:27.748
1:27.906

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
ADV
PEN

27
44
20
26
37

Ryan Pivirotto
Adam Callister
Hao Sun
Aaron Tran
Jonathan So

1:29.765
1:29.995
1:30.062
1:30.350
-

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 91 - AmCup F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

24
4
1
14
34

Kexin Sun
Xiaotong Lyu
Rebecca Simmons
Jiaxin Wang
Maame Biney

1:42.571
1:43.229
1:45.214
2:07.710
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

12
23
46
2
36

Kristen Santos
Julie Letai
Junshuang Men
Danielle Amos
Yang Yang

1:44.512
1:45.891
1:45.954
1:48.192
-

Q
Q

Event 104 - AmCup F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

12
23
1
24
4

Kristen Santos
Julie Letai
Rebecca Simmons
Kexin Sun
Xiaotong Lyu

1:38.238
1:40.966
1:41.166
1:43.941
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

46
14
2

Junshuang Men
Jiaxin Wang
Danielle Amos

1:49.760
1:49.823
1:50.057

328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14

47
3
45
25

Li Gong
Sihang Wang
Hailey Choi
Shuang Zhang

1:44.914
1:44.996
1:45.106
1:45.614

107
86
69
55

Event 105 - AmCup M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

21
26
27
43
20
44

Kai An
Aaron Tran
Ryan Pivirotto
Wei Yu
Hao Sun
Adam Callister

1:28.552
1:28.930
1:29.024
1:29.323
1:29.534
1:29.703

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9

16
19
30

ANDREW HEO
Chenxu Wang
Yiwen Wang

1:31.650
1:31.723
1:32.057

262
210
168

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

8
9
40
6
11

Yubo Chen
Jian Song
Yuchen Zhong
Jae Jae Yoo
Guodong Wang

1:34.687
1:34.838
1:34.984
1:35.138
1:35.327

107
86
69
55
44

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20

41
17
31
18
38

Ji Gao
Caleb Park
Siyu Chen
Marc Gonzales
Chiyuan Zhong

1:33.534
1:34.225
1:34.268
1:34.447
1:34.949

35
28
27
26
25

No. Final E Time Points

21
22
23
24
PEN

10
42
28
22
39

Zhongbo Yuan
Siqi Liu
Wesley Park
Leavi Mitchell
Immanuel Anaborne

1:33.643
1:34.627
1:35.695
1:48.015
-

24
23
22
21
20

No. Final F Time Points

26 29 Bo Gyum Choi - 19

Event 115 - AmCup Relay X 2000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual
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5
6
7
8

Yellow
Red
Green
Teal

2:46.390
2:47.059
2:47.619
2:53.405

Final B Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Pink
Lime
Purple
Poke A Dot

2:54.918
2:55.011
2:55.110
3:07.937
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AmCup Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 41 Ji Gao 2:24.532

2 37 Jonathan So 2:24.632

3 43 Wei Yu 2:24.979

4 40 Yuchen Zhong 2:25.157

5 11 Guodong Wang 2:25.182

6 16 ANDREW HEO 2:25.305

7 30 Yiwen Wang 2:25.560

8 39 Immanuel Anaborne 2:25.775

9 19 Chenxu Wang 2:25.820

10 32 Xiansong Cheng 2:26.545

11 8 Yubo Chen 2:26.790

12 21 Kai An 2:26.866

13 26 Aaron Tran 2:26.996

14 20 Hao Sun 2:27.080

15 31 Siyu Chen 2:27.168

16 9 Jian Song 2:27.174

17 17 Caleb Park 2:27.767

18 27 Ryan Pivirotto 2:28.647

19 10 Zhongbo Yuan 2:28.958

20 44 Adam Callister 2:29.090

21 28 Wesley Park 2:29.203

22 42 Siqi Liu 2:29.528

23 15 Clayton DeClemente 2:29.646

24 18 Marc Gonzales 2:29.675

25 6 Jae Jae Yoo 2:29.701

26 38 Chiyuan Zhong 2:30.622

27 22 Leavi Mitchell 2:32.275

28 29 Bo Gyum Choi -
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No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 40 Yuchen Zhong 42.390

2 21 Kai An 42.522

3 26 Aaron Tran 42.593

4 44 Adam Callister 42.901

5 19 Chenxu Wang 42.917

6 20 Hao Sun 42.948

7 6 Jae Jae Yoo 43.229

8 43 Wei Yu 43.312

9 41 Ji Gao 43.348

10 8 Yubo Chen 43.350

11 9 Jian Song 43.398

12 16 ANDREW HEO 43.512

13 38 Chiyuan Zhong 43.618

14 11 Guodong Wang 43.988

15 17 Caleb Park 44.293

16 18 Marc Gonzales 44.984

17 31 Siyu Chen 45.632

18 42 Siqi Liu 45.809

19 15 Clayton DeClemente 46.038

20 10 Zhongbo Yuan 46.084

21 22 Leavi Mitchell 46.110

22 27 Ryan Pivirotto 46.175

23 39 Immanuel Anaborne 46.634

24 29 Bo Gyum Choi 53.389

25 32 Xiansong Cheng -

25 30 Yiwen Wang -

25 37 Jonathan So -

25 28 Wesley Park -

3/24/2019 3:16:21 PM

2019 AmCup 3
Time Classification



No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 21 Kai An 1:27.067

2 43 Wei Yu 1:27.330

3 30 Yiwen Wang 1:27.467

4 16 ANDREW HEO 1:27.748

5 19 Chenxu Wang 1:27.906

6 26 Aaron Tran 1:28.930

7 27 Ryan Pivirotto 1:29.024

8 20 Hao Sun 1:29.534

9 44 Adam Callister 1:29.703

10 37 Jonathan So 1:29.911

11 40 Yuchen Zhong 1:29.917

12 41 Ji Gao 1:30.458

13 8 Yubo Chen 1:30.661

14 39 Immanuel Anaborne 1:31.346

15 11 Guodong Wang 1:31.553

16 17 Caleb Park 1:32.238

17 6 Jae Jae Yoo 1:32.390

18 38 Chiyuan Zhong 1:32.431

19 31 Siyu Chen 1:33.355

20 9 Jian Song 1:33.427

21 10 Zhongbo Yuan 1:33.643

22 28 Wesley Park 1:34.342

23 18 Marc Gonzales 1:34.447

24 42 Siqi Liu 1:34.627

25 22 Leavi Mitchell 1:35.258

26 32 Xiansong Cheng -

26 15 Clayton DeClemente -

26 29 Bo Gyum Choi -
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AmCup Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 24 Kexin Sun 2:30.976

2 13 Lan Huang 2:31.192

3 1 Rebecca Simmons 2:34.805

4 34 Maame Biney 2:43.804

5 4 Xiaotong Lyu 2:43.809

6 14 Jiaxin Wang 2:44.061

7 46 Junshuang Men 2:44.195

8 3 Sihang Wang 2:44.299

9 23 Julie Letai 2:45.338

10 25 Shuang Zhang 2:45.775

11 36 Yang Yang 2:49.626

12 12 Kristen Santos 2:49.695

13 47 Li Gong 2:50.061

14 45 Hailey Choi 2:51.178

15 2 Danielle Amos -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 34 Maame Biney 45.556

2 12 Kristen Santos 46.214

3 47 Li Gong 46.535

4 24 Kexin Sun 46.550

5 4 Xiaotong Lyu 46.814

6 36 Yang Yang 47.031

7 14 Jiaxin Wang 47.159

8 13 Lan Huang 47.266

9 23 Julie Letai 47.420

10 3 Sihang Wang 47.446

11 46 Junshuang Men 47.644

12 2 Danielle Amos 48.079
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13 25 Shuang Zhang 48.669

14 1 Rebecca Simmons 49.282

15 45 Hailey Choi -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 24 Kexin Sun 1:38.159

2 12 Kristen Santos 1:38.238

3 34 Maame Biney 1:38.846

4 23 Julie Letai 1:38.970

5 45 Hailey Choi 1:39.034

6 4 Xiaotong Lyu 1:40.611

7 14 Jiaxin Wang 1:40.732

8 47 Li Gong 1:40.733

9 3 Sihang Wang 1:40.772

10 25 Shuang Zhang 1:40.818

11 1 Rebecca Simmons 1:41.166

12 36 Yang Yang 1:44.117

13 46 Junshuang Men 1:44.983

14 2 Danielle Amos 1:48.192

15 13 Lan Huang -

AmCup Relay Men
No. 5000 Meters Best Time

1 17 Red 7:08.924

2 18 Yellow 7:09.621

3 19 Green 7:09.704

4 20 Teal 7:09.782
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AmCup Relay Ladies
No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 16 Poke A Dot 4:27.093

2 15 Purple 4:27.403

3 14 Lime 4:31.215

4 13 Pink 4:35.552

AmCup Relay Mixed
No. 2000 Meters Best Time

1 26 Yellow 2:46.390

2 25 Red 2:47.059

3 27 Green 2:47.619

4 28 Teal 2:53.405

5 21 Pink 2:54.918

6 22 Lime 2:55.011

7 23 Purple 2:55.110

8 24 Poke A Dot 3:07.937
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